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Alameda County Office of Education Navdeep Purewal Director, Core Learning npurewal@acoe.org 
Alpine County Office of Education Eleanor Moore Superintendent emoore@alpinecoe.k12.ca.us 
Butte County Office of Education Sheri Hanni SARB Coordinator, Student Programs & Services shanni@bcoe.org 
Calaveras County Office of Education Karen Vail Assistant Superintendent Instructional Support Services kvail@ccoe.k12.ca.us 
Colusa County Office of Education Maria Arvizu-Espinoza Assistant Superintendent maespinoza@ccoe.net 
Contra Costa County Office of Education Marsha Tokuyoshi Senior Director, Curriculum and Instruction mtokuyoshi@cccoe.k12.ca 
Del Norte County Office of Education Lisa Howard MTSS Coordinator lhoward@delnorte.k12.ca.us 
El Dorado County Office of Education Gabrielle Marchini Director of Curriculum, Instruction & Accountability gmarchini@edcoe.org 
El Dorado County Office of Education Tamara Clay Director, El Dorado SELPA tclay@edcoe.org 
Fresno County Office of Education Brad Huebert Director, Curriculum and Instruction bhuebert@fcoe.org 
Fresno County Office of Education Diana Leonardo Senior Director, Curriculum and Instruction dleonardo@fcoe.org 
Glenn County Office of Education Jacki Campos Assistant Superintendent Student Services jcampos@glenncoe.org 
Glenn County Office of Education Shirley Diaz Assistant Superintendent Educational Services sdiaz@glenncoe.org 
Humboldt County Office of Education Peter Stoll School Psychologist/Northern CA MTSS Coalition pstoll@hcoe.org 
Imperial County Office of Education Jeanette Montano Coordinator, Academic Interventions jmontano@icoe.org 
Inyo County Office of Education Ilissa Twomey Director, Curriculum & Instruction itwomey@icsos.us 
Kern County Office of Education Sal Arias Prevention Programs Coordinator II saarias@kern.org 
Kern County Office of Education Denise Slusser Prevention Programs Secretary deslusser@kern.org 
Kings County Office of Education Christina Askins Curriculum Consultant christina.askins@kingscoe.org 
Lake County Office of Education Cynthia Lenners Associate Superintendent clenners@lakecoe.org 
Lassen County Office of Education Patti Gunderson Superintendent pgunderson@lcoe.org 
Los Angeles County Office of Education Dr. Yvonne Contreras Director III, Division of Curriculum and Instruction Contreras_Yvonne@lacoe.edu 
Los Angeles County Office of Education Donna VanAllen Coordinator II - Center for District Capacity Building VanAllen_Donna@lacoe.edu 
Los Angeles County Office of Education Dr. Tammy Gabel Project Director III Center for District Capacity Building gabel_tammy@lacoe.edu 
Los Angeles County Office of Education Chanel Young-Smith Coordinator II - Center for District Capacity Building Young-Smith_Chanel@lacoe.edu 
Los Angeles County Office of Education Aaron Dover Coordinator II - Center for District Capacity Building Dover_Aaron@lacoe.edu 
Madera County Office of Education Dianna Youg Marsh, M.A. Assistant Superintendent dmarsh@mcsos.org 
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Marin County Office of Education Marnie Lynch Director, District Support mlynch@solanocoe.net 
Marin County Office of Education Laura Trahan Director, Education Services ltrahan@marinschools.org 
Mariposa County Office of Education Raquel Rose Assistant Superintendent rrose@marinschools.org 
Mariposa County Office of Education Robin Hopper Superintendent rhopper@mcusd.org 
Mendocino County Office of Education Steve Hahm Project Manager for Workforce Development/School Climate shahm@mcoe.us 
Merced County Office of Education Amelia Jimenez Coordinator/Educational Services ajimenez@mcoe.org 
Modoc County Office of Education Misti Norby Director of Student and Educational Services mnorby@modoccoe.k12.ca.us 
Mono County Office of Education Tammy Nguyen Assistant Superintendent tnguyen@monocoe.org 
Monterey County Office of Education Cathy Cranson Special Projects Educational Administrator ccranson@montereycoe.org 
Napa County Office of Education Lucy Edwards Director of Continuous Improvement and Academic Support ledwards@napacoe.org 
Nevada County Office of Education Shar Johns Associate Superintendent sjohns@nevco.org 
Orange County Department of Education Rhonda Marriott Coordinator, Academic Interventions Rmarriott@ocde.us 
Placer County Office of Education Michael Lombardo Director Prevention Services and Supports mlombardo@placercoe.k12.ca.us 
Plumas County Office of Education Kristy Warren Assistant Superintendent, Curriculum and Instruction Kwarren@pcoe.k12.ca.us. 
Riverside County Office of Education Allison Haynes Administrator, Pupil and Administrative Services ahaynes@rcoe.us 
Riverside County Office of Education Molly McCabe Administrator mmccabe@rcoe.us 
Sacramento County Office of Education Dr. Al Rogers Deputy Superintendent arogers@scoe.net 
San Benito County Office of Education Jennifer Logue Assistant Superintendent jlogue@sbcoe.org 
San Bernardino County Office of 
Education 

Jennifer Gately Program Manager, Prevention and Intervention jennifer.gateley@sbcss.net 

San Diego County Office of Education Shannon Baker Senior Director, Curriculum and Instruction Shannon.baker@sdcoe.net 
San Francisco County Office of 
Education 

Roderick Castro Director, State and Federal Programs castror@sfusd.edu 

San Joaquin County Office of Education Fred Cochran Coordinator, Regional System of District and School Support jacochran@sjcoe.net 
San Joaquin County Office of Education Sally Glusing Director Education Services sglusing@sjcoe.net 
San Luis Obispo Melanie Crawford Director of Continuous Improvement mcrawford@slocoe.org 
San Mateo County Office of Education David Brashear Director, District Support mlynch@solanocoe.net 
Santa Barbara County Education Office Ellen Barger Assistant Superintendent, Curriculum and Instruction ebarger@sbceo.org 
Santa Barbara County Education Office Carla Benchoff Director, Instruction Support cbenchoff@sbceo.org 
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Santa Clara County Office of Education Rhonda Beasley Coordinator, MTSS Rhonda_Beasley@sccoe.org 
Santa Cruz County Office of Education Debi Bodenheimer Associate Superinendent dbodenheimer@santacruzcoe.org 
Shasta County Office of Education Kimberlee McKenzie Director, Administrative Services kmckenzie@shastacoe.org 
Sierra County Office of Education Dr. Merrill Grant Superintendent mgrant@spjusd.org 
Siskiyou County Office of Education Allan Carver Assistant Superintendent acarver@siskiyoucoe.net 
Solano County Office of Education Marnie Lynch Director, District Support mlynch@solanocoe.net 
Sonoma County Office of Education Sarah Fountain Director of Conuous Improvement, Leadership Development sfountain@scoe.org 
Stanislaus County Office of Education Lisa Tiwater Asst. Supt. Instructional Support Services ltiwater@stancoe.org 
Stanislaus County Office of Education Christine Sisco Director, Instructional Services Csisco@stancoe.org 
Sutter County Office of Education Kristi Johnson Professional Development Coordinator kristij@sutter.k12.ca.us 
Sutter County Office of Education Christine McCormick Director-Student Support Services ChristineM@sutter.k12.ca.us 
Tehama County Office of Education Sara Smith Assistant Superintendent ssmith1@tehamaschools.org 
Trinity County Office of Education Anthony Rebelo SELPA Director Arebelo@tcoek12.org 
Tulare County Office of Education Charlene Stringham Assistant Superintendent, Primary and Secondary Education charlenes@ers.tcoe.org 
Tulare County Office of Education Lisa Lemus ELA/ELD Staff Development and Curriculum Specialist Lisa.lemus@tcoe.org 
Tuolumne County Office of Education Cathy Parker Associate Superintendent Cparker@tcsos.us 
Tuolumne County Office of Education Colleen Whitlock SARB Coordinator cwhitlock@tcsos.us 
Ventura County Office of Education Jane Wagmeister Executive Director, Curriculum and Instruction jwagmeister@vcoe.org 
Yolo County Office of Education Carolynne Beno Deputy Superintendent carolynne.beno@ycoe.org 
Yuba County Office of Education Jennifer Hicks Executive Director Curriculum and Instruction jhicks@placercoe.k12.ca.us 
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